SPEC_Seat-Marker-2-16-b Page 1 of 3
1961 McGaw Ave.    •    Irvine, CA 92614    •    (949) 442-1601    •    tempollc.com
FEATURES
•	 Durable, corrosion resistant die cast zinc housing
•	 Impact resistant cast acrylic lens
•	 Wide selection of standard graphics
•	 Custom graphics available
PERFORMANCE

1961 McGaw Ave.    •    Irvine, CA 92614    •    (949) 442-1601    •    tempollc.com
Vanguard™ Illuminated Seat Marker
ORDERING INFORMATION
Example: 1500-BK-100-B
                      1500 Series, Black Faceplate, Standard Font Lens Graphic, Blue LED
1500 BK
PLATFORM
Series Graphics Plate Color Lens Graphic LED Colors1
1500 1500 Series BK Black 100
200
300
400
500
Standard Font (Arial font)
Special Font (Text only)
Standard Informational Signs*
Special Graphic* (From Factory)
Custom (Customer supplied Art)
A
B
G
R
Y
Amber
Blue
Green
Red
Yellow
NOTES:
* Consult factory for alternate color LED options.
SYSTEM INTEGRATION ACCESSORIES
MOUNTING EXTRUSION
1500-BK-ME Seat Marker Mounting Extrusion with Cover
1500-BK-ME-GS Seat Marker Mounting Extrusion with Gray Cover
END CAP
1500BK-EC-SET-RM Seat Marker End Cap with Power Feed - Left & Right - Riser Mount
1500BK-EC-SET-FM Seat Marker End Cap with Power Feed - Left & Right - Flush Mount
FLEXIBLE WIRE
WIR-FLEX-01 1’ Flexible Wire
WIR-FLEX-03 3’ Flexible Wire
POWER SUPPLIES